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RADALINK, INC. HOLIDAY CLOSING FOR 2014

TO: All our Affiliates … your associates and employees

This is to inform you that in 2014 our holiday schedule is as

follows:

Mon. May 26 Memorial Day

Fri. July 4 Independence Day Observed

Mon. Sept. 1 Labor Day

Closed-Thurs. Nov. 27, Fri. 28,
(SEE NOTE BELOW***)

Reopen Mon Dec. 1
Thanksgiving

Wed. Dec. 24, (Closed)
Thurs. Dec, 25, (Closed)
Reopen Fri. Dec. 26

Christmas

Wed. Dec 31, (Close 12.00 pm)
Thurs. Jan. 1 2015, (Closed)
Reopen Fri. Jan. 2, 2015

New Year’s Day

NOTE:* Saturday, Nov 29, 2014 Open from 10:00 am – 2:00 pm

ABOVE INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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